VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 451 Department of Transportation

Item 451 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Ground Transportation Planning and Research (60200)	\$94,878,980	\$96,749,414
Ground Transportation System Planning (60201)	\$80,101,802	\$81,579,422
Ground Transportation System Research (60202)	\$10,464,377	\$10,620,207
Ground Transportation Program Management and Direction (60204)	\$4,312,801	\$4,549,785
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$94,878,980	\$96,749,414